Online Job Portal

S.No Employer Name Location No.of Salary
Vacancies  (Per
Month)
1 QnQ Healthcare Pvt Nursing Assistant Tiruvallur 11 10,000 -
Ltd 15,000
2 IIFM Under Graduate - Chennai 30 15,000 -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology 25,000
- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING
3 IIFM Under Graduate - Chennai 30 15,000 -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology 25,000
- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING
4 QnQ Healthcare Pvt Pharmacy Assistant Tiruvallur 12 15,000 -
Ltd 25,000
5 IIFM Diploma - Chennai 30 15,000 -
Diploma In Engineering 25,000
- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
6 IIFM Diploma - Chennai 30 15,000 -
Diploma In Engineering 25,000
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
7 QnQ Healthcare Pvt Business Development Executive Chennai 10 25,000 -
Ltd 50,000
8 2 KINGS SSLC - Chennai 100 15,000 -
Any 25,000
9 2 KINGS HSC - Chennai 100 15,000 -
Any 25,000
10 2 KINGS Diploma - Chennai 100 15,000 -
Any 25,000
11 2 KINGS Under Graduate - Chennai 50 15,000 -
Any 25,000
12 Izeon Innovative Software Developer Chennai 10 15,000 -
Pvt Ltd 25,000
13 Izeon Innovative System Administrator Chennai 8 10,000 -
Pvt Ltd 15,000
14 Izeon Innovative Under Graduate - Chennai 18 15,000 -
Pvt Ltd Any 25,000
15 Izeon Innovative Al - Database Administrator Chennai 4 10,000 -
Pvt Ltd 15,000
16 Reliance Retail Sales Associate Kancheepuram 30 10,000 -
Limited 15,000
17 RANBA CASTINGS Maintenance Technician Coimbatore 5 15,000 -
LIMITED 25,000
18 RANBA CASTINGS  Maintenance Technician Coimbatore 5 15,000 -
LIMITED 25,000
19 RANBA CASTINGS  National Apprentice Certificate (NAC) - Coimbatore 5 15,000 -
LIMITED Electrician 25,000
20 RANBA CASTINGS  National Apprentice Certificate (NAC) - Coimbatore 5 15,000 -
LIMITED Fitter 25,000
21 VGS ENTERPRISES  Machine Operator Kancheepuram 1500 15,000 -
25,000
22 Emerald Global Teacher Chennai 2 10,000 -

Automation India 15,000



S.No

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Employer Name

Emerald Global
Automation India

Emerald Global
Automation India

Emerald Global
Automation India

HDB FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIDGE HOME
HEALTHCARE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Benson Gourmet
Pvt Ltd

AEROVISION

HINDUSTAN
BUISNESS
ORGANISATION
PVT LTD

AK enterprises
AK enterprises
AK enterprises
AK enterprises

JOVEE HUMAN
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JV TECHNOLOGY

JV TECHNOLOGY

Teacher
Industrial Automation Technician

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Nursing Assistant

General Duty Assistant Advanced (Options:
Critical Care/Maternal & Newborn Care/

Dialysis/ Parturition)
STAFF NURSE

Home Health Aide

Under Graduate -
Any

Diploma -
Diploma Others

Business Development Executive

Commis Chef
ADMIN HR

ADMIN HR

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SSLC -

Any

Below SSLC -

Any

HSC -

Any

SSLC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Telecaller

Location

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Tiruvallur

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Coimbatore

Coimbatore

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Kancheepuram

Chennai

Krishnagiri

No.of
Vacancies

100

40

30

30

30

10

60

125

100

100

100

100

200

100

Salary
(Per

Month)

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000
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Employer Name

IFB INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

ONE INSURE

UNIQ Technologies

Tejas Edu Skills Pvt
Ltd

Tech Mahindra
Foundation

EMPIRE BUSINESS
CORPORATION

Nursing Station
Health Care Private
limited

Cube Enterprises

Kosei Minda
Aluminum
Company Ltd

SIMHO PRIVATE
LIMITED

Nirmaan
Organization

Nirmaan
Organization

Nirmaan
Organization

Nirmaan
Organization

Proodle Integrated
Service Solutions
pvt Itd

Tejas Edu Skills Pvt
Ltd

Deepak enterprises

Geekayhuman
resources pvt Itd

NK Ayyanar Tyres
NK Ayyanar Tyres

Anubhuthi Al
Private Limited

NVH INDIA
AUTOPARTS PVT
LTD

NVH INDIA
AUTOPARTS PVT

Retail Sales Associate

Under Graduate -
Any

Post Graduate -

Master of Engineering / Technology
- ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING

HSC -
Any

Cloud Consultant
SSLC -

Any

Nursing Assistant

Machine Operator

Diploma -
Any

Machine Operator

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering

- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Any

SSLC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Medicine

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering

SSLC -
Any

Below SSLC -
Any

HSC -

Any

Technician

Sales Executive-Dealership

Marketing Manager

Trainee

Trainee

Location

Tiruvallur
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Salem

Chennai

Kancheepuram

Chennai

Kancheepuram

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

Coimbatore
Kancheepuram
Chennai
Chengalpattu
Chengalpattu
Chennai

Kancheepuram

Kancheepuram

No.of
Vacancies

30

29

25

100

80

90

350

500

50

150

100

50

10

20

100

100

500

1500

945

20

100

Salary
(Per
Month)
10,000 -
15,000
25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000



S.No Employer Name Location No.of Salary

Vacancies (Per

Month)
LTD

67 NVH INDIA Trainee Kancheepuram 50 15,000 -
AUTOPARTS PVT 25,000
LTD

68 Layam group of Industrial Automation Technician Chennai 200 15,000 -
company 25,000

69 TVS Training Business Development Executive Chennai 20 15,000 -
Services 25,000

70 Popular Mega Technician Chennai 10 10,000 -
Motors India 15,000
Private Limited

71 Popular Mega Sales Executive Chennai 5 15,000 -
Motors India 25,000
Private Limited

72 Sundaram Brake Diploma - Chennai 100 10,000 -
Linings Limited Diploma In Engineering 15,000

- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (MACHINE
TOOL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS)

73 TVS SUPPLY CHAIN Warehouse Quality Checker Chennai 50 15,000 -
SOLUTIONS 25,000
LIMITED

74 VBC Under Graduate - Tiruppur 40 15,000 -

Any 25,000

75 Alpha Business Business Development Executive Theni 105 15,000 -
Group 25,000

76 SPNN BUISNESS SSLC - Chennai 50 15,000 -

SERICES Any 25,000



