## Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Nursing Assistant	Tiruvallur	11	10,000 - 15,000
2	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
3	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
4	QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Pharmacy Assistant	Tiruvallur	12	15,000 - 25,000
5	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
6	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
7	QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Business Development Executive	Chennai	10	25,000 - 50,000
8	2 KINGS	SSLC - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
9	2 KINGS	HSC - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
10	2 KINGS	Diploma - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
11	2 KINGS	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
12	Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd	Software Developer	Chennai	10	15,000 - 25,000
13	Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd	System Administrator	Chennai	8	10,000 - 15,000
14	Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	18	15,000 - 25,000
15	Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd	Al - Database Administrator	Chennai	4	10,000 - 15,000
16	Reliance Retail Limited	Sales Associate	Kancheepuram	30	10,000 - 15,000
17	RANBA CASTINGS LIMITED	Maintenance Technician	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
18	RANBA CASTINGS LIMITED	Maintenance Technician	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
19	RANBA CASTINGS LIMITED	National Apprentice Certificate (NAC) - Electrician	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
20	RANBA CASTINGS LIMITED	National Apprentice Certificate (NAC) - Fitter	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
21	VGS ENTERPRISES	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	1500	15,000 - 25,000
22	Emerald Global Automation India	Teacher	Chennai	2	10,000 - 15,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
23	Emerald Global Automation India	Teacher	Chennai	2	10,000 - 15,000
24	Emerald Global Automation India	Industrial Automation Technician	Chennai	5	10,000 - 15,000
25	Emerald Global Automation India	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	1	10,000 - 15,000
26	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruvallur	100	10,000 - 15,000
27	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Nursing Assistant	Chennai	40	25,000 - 50,000
28	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	General Duty Assistant Advanced (Options: Critical Care/Maternal & Newborn Care/ Dialysis/ Parturition)	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
29	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	STAFF NURSE	Chennai	30	25,000 - 50,000
30	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Home Health Aide	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
31	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	5	15,000 - 25,000
32	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Diploma - Diploma Others	Chennai	5	15,000 - 25,000
33	BRIDGE HOME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Business Development Executive	Chennai	10	15,000 - 25,000
34	Benson Gourmet Pvt Ltd	Commis Chef	Chennai	60	15,000 - 25,000
35	AEROVISION	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	48	10,000 - 15,000
36	HINDUSTAN BUISNESS ORGANISATION PVT LTD	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	125	10,000 - 15,000
37	AK enterprises	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
38	AK enterprises	SSLC - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
39	AK enterprises	Below SSLC - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
40	AK enterprises	HSC - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
41	JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SSLC - Any	Kancheepuram	200	15,000 - 25,000
42	JV TECHNOLOGY	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
43	JV TECHNOLOGY	Telecaller	Krishnagiri	50	25,000 - 50,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
44	IFB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Retail Sales Associate	Tiruvallur	30	10,000 - 15,000
45	ONE INSURE	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	29	25,000 - 50,000
46	UNIQ Technologies	Post Graduate - Master of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
47	Tejas Edu Skills Pvt Ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
48	Tech Mahindra Foundation	Cloud Consultant	Chennai	80	15,000 - 25,000
49	EMPIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION	SSLC - Any	Salem	90	10,000 - 15,000
50	Nursing Station Health Care Private limited	Nursing Assistant	Chennai	350	25,000 - 50,000
51	Cube Enterprises	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	500	15,000 - 25,000
52	Kosei Minda Aluminum Company Ltd	Diploma - Any	Chennai	50	10,000 - 15,000
53	SIMHO PRIVATE LIMITED	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	150	15,000 - 25,000
54	Nirmaan Organization	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
55	Nirmaan Organization	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
56	Nirmaan Organization	SSLC - Any	Chennai	10	15,000 - 25,000
57	Nirmaan Organization	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Medicine	Chennai	20	15,000 - 25,000
58	Proodle Integrated Service Solutions pvt ltd	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
59	Tejas Edu Skills Pvt Ltd	SSLC - Any	Coimbatore	100	10,000 - 15,000
60	Deepak enterprises	Below SSLC - Any	Kancheepuram	500	10,000 - 15,000
61	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
62	NK Ayyanar Tyres	Technician	Chengalpattu	2	15,000 - 25,000
63	NK Ayyanar Tyres	Sales Executive-Dealership	Chengalpattu	2	10,000 - 15,000
64	Anubhuthi Al Private Limited	Marketing Manager	Chennai	945	25,000 - 50,000
65	NVH INDIA AUTOPARTS PVT LTD	Trainee	Kancheepuram	20	15,000 - 25,000
66	NVH INDIA AUTOPARTS PVT	Trainee	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
	LTD				
67	NVH INDIA AUTOPARTS PVT LTD	Trainee	Kancheepuram	50	15,000 - 25,000
68	Layam group of company	Industrial Automation Technician	Chennai	200	15,000 - 25,000
69	TVS Training Services	Business Development Executive	Chennai	20	15,000 - 25,000
70	Popular Mega Motors India Private Limited	Technician	Chennai	10	10,000 - 15,000
71	Popular Mega Motors India Private Limited	Sales Executive	Chennai	5	15,000 - 25,000
72	Sundaram Brake Linings Limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (MACHINE TOOL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS)	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
73	TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	Warehouse Quality Checker	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
74	VBC	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruppur	40	15,000 - 25,000
75	Alpha Business Group	Business Development Executive	Theni	105	15,000 - 25,000
76	SPNN BUISNESS SERICES	SSLC - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000